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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Cr.A [Acq] 76-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 331-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 335-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 340-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 359-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

The State etc

Irfanullah

Hukmanullah etc

The State etc

The state

Court No: 1

Cr.A [Acq] 77/2019

Cr.A [Acq] 390/2019

The State etc

The State etc

Noor Muhammad Khan

The State

The State

Ramzan Gul

Sher Balak

M.Qasim Khan Khattak, Malik
Rahman Khattak

A.A.G

A.A.G

M.Iqbal Khattak

Khush Ameer Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

Noor Muhammad Khan

Noor Muhammad Khan

V/s

V/s

M.Qasim Khan Khattak, Malik
Rahman Khattak

Malik Rahman Khattak

(16860)

(18534)

(18564)

(18576)

(18745)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Cr.A [Acq] 362-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 381-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 149-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 151-
B/2023 With CrM
51/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

CM 224/2023 In
W.P 780-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Others)

The State etc

Awaz Gul etc

State etc

Khalid Shah etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

Lal Bibi

The State

Nasibullah Khan

State

Saqiullah Khan

Abid Anwar Khattak

A.A.G

Imran Ali Shah Mandan

A.A.G

Arifullah Awan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(18780)

(18916)

(28183)

(28185)

(21087)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

CM 215 &
228/2023 In W.P
320-
B/2023(Developm
ental Funds-
Others)

CM 216/2023 In
W.P 351-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Upgradation)

CM 236/2023 W.P
295-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

W.P 257-B/2021
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Deceased
Son Quota))

W.P 364-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Chief Secretary Khyber
Pakhtunkhwa etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

W.P 297/2021

W.P 310/2021

Govt  KP etc

Govt KP etc

Malik Shah Muhammad Khan

Bin Yamin

Muhammad Bilal Khan

Mehtab Ali

Shahid Ayaz

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Hameedullah Khan Medad Khel

Abdul Jabbar Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

Muhammad Umar khan

Islambad Shah

V/s

V/s

Abdul Jabbar Khan

Abdul Jabbar Khan

(28349)

(28453)

(28294)

(22854)

(23130)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

W.P 407-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 490-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 507-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 558-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 666-
B/2021(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

W.P 699-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

Govt of KP etc

Govt KP etc

Secretary Housing etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

M.Salim Khan etc

Inayat ur Rehman

Al Fatim

Tariq Hayat

Mushtaq Ahmad

Aaj Muhammad Khan

Khush Ameer Khattak

Sardar Naeem

Malik Inamullah Wazir

Shahid Salim Minakhel

Ahmad Jan Khattak

Farman Ali Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(23251)

(23442)

(23499)

(23672)

(24022)

(24112)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

W.P 720-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 725-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 742-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 800-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 826-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 156-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Service)

Govt KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

Abdul Qayum 

Ahmad Ali

M.Arif Khan

Irfanullah Durrani

Fateh Ullah

M.Nasim

Arifullah

M.Tariq Qureshi

M.Tariq Qureshi

Syed Fakhrud Din Shah

M.Tariq Qureshi

M.Nisar Khan Sokari

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(24143)

(24165)

(24200)

(24438)

(24488)

(25183)



DAILY LIST FOR TUESDAY, 27 JUNE, 2023

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

6_ _

IT Branch Peshawar High Court Video Link only available in Court # 1Page 6 of 20

MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

W.P 682-B/2022
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 107-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 331-
B/2023(Contracts-
Others)

W.P 381-B/2023
With IR &
O/Obj(Service-
Statutory-
Transfer)

W.P 388-B/2023
with IR(Criminal-
Others)

Govt of khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Revenue
Authority

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Hanifullah alias Jani etc

Court No: 1

Muhammad Niaz khan etc

Abdur Rashid

Shamsur Rahman

Umer Hayat Shah etc

Habibullah

Tajdar Adil Wazir

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

Khush Ameer Khattak

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Muhammad Sadeeq Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(26799)

(27584)

(28388)

(28523)

(28563)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

W.P 389-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 393-B/2023
With IR &
O/Obj(Developme
ntal Funds-Local
Bodies)

W.P 394-B/2023
with
IR(Developmental
Funds-Local
Bodies)

W.P 395-
B/2023(Developm
ental Funds-Local
Bodies)

CM 236/2023 W.P
414-B/2023 With
IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Regularization)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt Of KP

Govt Of KP

Govt Of KP

University of Lakki Marwat

Court No: 1

Tariq Bilal

Malik Shah Muhammad Khan

Malik Shah Muhammad Khan

Malik Shah Muhammad Khan

Mst. Nafeesa Khan

Basir Gul Baz

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Saad Rabbani

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28572)

(28578)

(28579)

(28580)

(28632)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES (SENIOR PART)

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

38.

39.

40.

1.

CM 246/2023 In
W.P 398-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Termination)

COC in WP 64-
B/2023 In WP
398/2023(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 451-B/2023
with IR(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

W.P 767-
B/2019(Writ
Petitions-Family)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Dr Asad Ali Khan

Govt of Kp etc

Zainab Bibi

Court No: 1

Abdul Ghani

Abdul Ghani

Zafar Hayat Khan

Amjid Hussain

Sohail Qureshi

Yasir Rauf Wazir

Sultan Mehmood Khan

Umer Daraz Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28591)

(28746)

(28747)

(17752)
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NOTICE CASES (SENIOR PART)

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

1.

CrA [Life] 13-
B/2021(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

Cr.A [Death] 95-
B/2023 With MR
02/2023(Death
Appeal -PPC)

The State etc

The State

Court No: 1

CrR 11/2021

CrR 12/2021

CrA [S.Sen] 14/2021

CrA [Life] 15/2021

Cr.A [Acq] 27/2021

Cr.A [Acq] 31/2021

CrA [M.Ref] 2/2023

CrA [S.Sen] 94/2023

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Khursheed khan etc

The state

Navid Hassan

Khurshid Khan

M.Qasim Khan Khattak, Ahmad
Farooq Khattak, Malik Rahman
Khattak

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

V/s

V/s

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

i

ii

Ali Rahman etc

Ali Rahman etc

Wali Hassan etc

Wali Hassan etc

Ali Rahman etc

Ali Rahmad etc

State

Khurshid khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

Ahmad Farooq Khattak, Malik
Rahman Khattak

Malik Rahman Khattak

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

A.A.G

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

(22356)

(27824)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrA [Life] 33-
B/2022(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

Cr.A [Acq] 142-
B/2011(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 80-
B/2013(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

CrR 44-
B/2018(Criminal
Appeal-Criminal
Revision)

CrR 56-
B/2018(Criminal
Appeal-Criminal
Revision)

The State

The State etc

The State

Zahid Naseer

The State etc

Court No: 1

Cr.A [Acq] 260/2016

Cr.A [Acq] 250/2018

The State etc

The State etc

Niaz Ali Khan

Gul Qasim

Ijaz-ul-Qamer 

Umar Khan 

M.Riaz etc

Syed Hamoodur Rehman

Anwar Ul Haq

Malik Akhtar Nawaz Khattak,
Shams Ul Qamar

Khush Ameer Khattak, Haroon Ur
Rasheed

H.Malik Rahman Khattak

Iftikhar Durrani, A.A.G

Pir Liaqat Ali Shah, Sakhi Janan
Khattak

A.A.G

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

Shanazada

Shahna Zada

V/s

V/s

Arifullah Awan

Arifullah Awan

Iftikhar Durrani

(25123)

(2772)

(4501)

(15519)

(15795)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Rev in WP 14-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Review)

CM 12/2023 In
COC 41-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

C.Misc 1-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-Others)

IR In W.P 262-
B/2023(Service-
Statutory-
Pay/Allowances)

IR  In W.P 269-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Almar khan etc

Karimullah Khan

VC UET Peshawar etc

Controlling Authority BISE
Bannu etc

Court No: 1

W.P 747/2022

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Hazrat Usman

Saif Ullah khan

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Dr Naeem Khan etc

Syeda Khalida

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

M.Shah Nawaz

A.A.G

Zahidul Haq

Pir Hamidullah Shah

M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Hajra Begum
V/s

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir

Pir Hamidullah Shah

(26913)

(25869)

(28190)

(28149)

(28192)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

12.

13.

14.

15.

IR  In W.P 290-
B/2023(Criminal-
Quashment-
Proceedings)

COC 115-B/2017
With CM 517/2017
in WP
325/2015(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 130-B/2018
With CM 207/2021
[EH] in COC
212/2016(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 427-
B/2018(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of KP etc

Abdus Salam DEO Lakki

Dr.Rasool Jan

Court No: 1

Hamayoon Saifullah Khan etc

Badshah Khan

Arab Khan

M.Zaman etc

H.Zafar Iqbal

Syed Fakhrud Din Shah

Shahid Salim Minakhel, M.Tariq
Qureshi

Saifur Rehman Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28286)

(11673)

(14085)

(15169)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

COC 65-B/2020
With CM 26/2022
in WP
168/2020(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 68-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 218-B/2016
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 435-B/2016
With CM 129/2017
& IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 723-B/2016
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

M.Zubair Khan Niaz DC Bannu

Govt of khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

DHO Karak etc

Court No: 1

W.P 468/2020

W.P 115/2022

Govt of Pakistan etc

Govt of Pakistan etc

Naimat Ali

Shahzeb Khan

Sar Zameen

Mst.Naheed Akhtar

Ishtiaq Ahmad

Masood Iqbal Khattak

M.Tariq Qureshi

M.Tariq Qureshi

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

M.Qasim Khan Khattak, Abdul
Jabbar Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

Naimat Ali

Naimat Ali Khan

V/s

V/s

Muhammad Usman Khan

Muhammad Usman Khan

(20441)

(26660)

(9225)

(9822)

(10442)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

W.P 139-
B/2017(Writ
Petitions-
Shuhada)

W.P 951-B/2018
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 435-B/2019
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 1312-B/2019
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 20-B/2020
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

ACS FATA etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

W.P 140/2017

ACS FATA etc

Dil Khubana

Rafiqullah

Hafiz Sadiq Khan

Hussain Khan

Abdul Qadir

Nasir Ali Khan Qureshi,
M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

M.Tariq Qureshi

M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari

Shahid Qayum Khattak

Basir Gul Baz

Faridullah Shah Wazir

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Mst.Sherina
V/s

Nasir Ali Khan Qureshi,
M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

Faridullah Shah Wazir

(11487)

(15580)

(17138)

(28169)

(19274)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

W.P 288-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 382-B/2020
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 500-B/2020
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 539-B/2020
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 707-B/2020
With CM 413/2020
[M], 408/2020 [M]
& IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

Ghulam Haider etc

Govt of KP etc

Secretary Education etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

Rukhsana Shaheen etc

Sher Ali Khan

Sobia Rauf

Mudassir Ali

Sher Afzal Khan

Masood Iqbal Khattak

M.Tariq Qureshi, Nisar Khan
Mandan

Sardar Naeem

Qamar Zaman Khattak

Ahmad Farooq Khattak, Yasir
Rauf Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(19930)

(20138)

(20460)

(20547)

(20928)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

W.P 745-B/2020
With CM 197/2022
[EH] & IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

W.P 855-B/2020
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 911-B/2020
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 962-B/2020
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 977-B/2020
With IR &
O/Obj(Writ
Petitions-
Criminal)

Govt of Pakistan etc

Secretary Higher Educatio etc

Federation of Pakistan etc

Govt of kP etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

W.P 344/2020

Govt of KP etc

Pir M.Laiq Shah etc

Rizwanullah Khan

Shehzad Ahmad etc

Mishkatullah

Banaras Khan

Muhammad Usman Khan

Arifullah Awan

Arifullah Awan

M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari

M.Shafqat Murad

Umer Zad Shah Bukhari, Syed
Asfandyar Ali Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i PIr M.Laiq Shah etc
V/s

Muhammad Usman Khan

(21005)

(21267)

(21440)

(21575)

(21613)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

W.P 1000-B/2020
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 12-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Family)

W.P 709-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 174-B/2022
With CM 132/2022
& IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 485-B/2022
With CM
262/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Other
Quota))

Govt of KP etc

M.Nawaz etc

Govt of KP etc

VC UST Bannu etc

VC UST Bannu etc

Court No: 1

W.P 321/2023

Tajwar Sultan

Amjad Khan

Mst.Tajwar Sultan

Asif Khan

Dr.Abdul Niaz

Faheem Ullah Khan etc

M.Raziq Mughal

Umer Daraz Khattak

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

Inayatullah Khan

Zahidul Haq

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Muhammad Nawaz & Other
V/s

Mehboob Khan Khattak

(21671)

(22207)

(24130)

(25220)

(26227)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

W.P 504-B/2022
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 563-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Pay/Allowances)

W.P 611-B/2022
With CM 387/2022
[M], 32/2023 [M],
33/2023 [M] &
IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 703-
B/2022(Education-
Scholarships-
Medical)

W.P 756-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Service)

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

W.P 752/2022

Director Education etc

Asma Anwar

Aswadullah etc

Saqib Rahman

Hijab Falak

Akbar Ali Khan

M.Tariq Qureshi

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Shahid Salim Minakhel, Waheed
Aslam Khan

Abdullah Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Rahmatullah
V/s

Rahmatullah Khan Inperson

(26299)

(26462)

(26602)

(26862)

(27006)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

W.P 774-B/2022
With CM
209/2023(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 293-B/2023
With
IR(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

W.P 360-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

W.P 364-B/2023
With
IR(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

W.P 392-B/2023
With
IR(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

W.P 402-B/2023
With
IR(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

The State

Secretary Local Govt etc

The State etc

State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

Khushdil Khan

Shah Muhammad Khan

Muhammad Kashif

Faisal Nawaz

Khana Jan

Shahid Ahmad

Saqib Ahmad Jan

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(27050)

(28292)

(28463)

(28479)

(28577)

(28596)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

52.

53.

54.

W.P 403-B/2023
With
IR(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

W.P 406-B/2023
With
IR(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

W.P 407-B/2023
With
IR(Detention-
3.M.P.O)

State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

Sajjad Ahmad

Asim Khattak

Amjid

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

M.Asghar Khan Ahmedzai

M.Asghar Khan Ahmedzai

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28597)

(28609)

(28610)


